
2524 HARMON ST, APPLETON, WI, 54915-2503
https://www.adashunjones.com

2524 HARMON ST,
APPLETON, WI,
54915-2503

$174,900

The main living area of the home offers a large LR w/gas FP and cathedral ceiling. The kit,
w/tile flrs, offers plenty of cabinetry, counter space + snack bar. A complete appliance pkg
is also included. Attached to the kit is a DA, w/tile flrs + patio doors leading to a 12×16
concrete patio +...

Mike
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2458 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1766

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 692 Tax Amount: 3788

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X15 Main

Bedroom 2 11X12 Main

Bedroom 3 11X12 Main

Kitchen 12X12 Main

Living Room 15X18 Main

Dining Room 13X13 Main

Other Room 12X20 Lower

Other Room 2 12X16 Lower

Other Room 3 12X20 Lower

Other Room 4 7X12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Geerts Agent Email: mgeerts@coldwellhomes.com


